REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type °f. Annual Date:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: SOUTHWEST DUBOIS SCH. CORP.
Address of School Corporation: 105 W Sunset Dr
City: Huntingburg Zip: 47542
VIN: 1GBHG31R011174356 License
Number:
Make of Body: Thomas Built Buses, Year: 2002 Make gf
Inc. Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage:
Inspection Status: R gl;.pected Travis Coryea
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
56-1-5 Step-well light is missing or inoperative

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

3/19/2013 Time:
Corp ID:

County
Number:

59874 Bus Number:

Chevrolet Year:
Unknown

PE:

8:40
AM
192110

19

AB1

2001

5892



